



## COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

### Office of the Clerk

April 21, 2014

DAVID MAULDIN BENCHMARK RECEIVABLES MGT LLC 2900 DELK RD STE 700 PMB 319 MARIETTA, GA 30067

#### RECEIPT

RE: Benchmark Receivables Management, LLC

ID: T030840 - 5

DCN: 14-04-11-0249

#### Dear Customer:

This receipt acknowledges payment of \$25.00 to cover the fee for filing with this office an application for a certificate of cancellation, on behalf of the above-referenced limited liability company, to cancel its certificate of registration to transact business in Virginia.

The certificate of cancellation was issued with an effective date of April 21, 2014. A copy of the certificate is enclosed.

If you have any questions, please call (804) 371-9733 or toll-free in Virginia, (866) 722-2551.

Sincerely,

Joel H. Peck

Clerk of the Commission

RECEIPTLC LLCL CIS0336

LLC	
lame availability done in:	
Initials: Conflict with ID #:	
File:	ENTITY ID #: T030840.5
CIS:	DCN #: 140411 0249
*. 4°	, 6.
CHARTER / ENTRANCE FEE	JURISDICTION:
FILING FEE 25	SPECIAL EFFECTIVE DATE / TIME
EXPEDITE FEE(S)	
TOTAL FEES 25	INDUSTRY CODE:
AMENDMENT OR OTHER INFORMATION:	SEND COPY TO:
9/4/2	e 1 y
COPYWORK REQUESTED:	CORRESPONDENT:
1 .	
AMOUNT AVAILABLE FOR COPYWORK:	MAIL
FOR GOT I WORK.	CALL
	FAX
· ,	FED EX
•	REVISED OF FOR OFFICE USE ONLY FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

05,016

CISJMA CIS 04/14/14 1 54 LLCM3220 LLC DATA INQUIRY 08:37:37 LLC ID: T030840 - 5 STATUS: 00 ACTIVE STATUS DATE: 05/23/06 LLC NAME: Benchmark Receivables Management, LLC DATE OF FILING: 05/23/2006 PERIOD OF DURATION: 99/99/9999 INDUSTRY CODE: 00 STATE OF FILING: GA GEORGIA MERGER INDICATOR: CONVERSION/DOMESTICATION INDICATOR: PRINCIPAL OFFICE ADDRESS STREET: 2900 DELK RD STE 700 #319 CITY: MARIETTA STATE: GA ZIP: 30067-0000 REGISTERED AGENT INFORMATION R/A NAME: CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY STREET: Bank of America Center, 16th Floor 1111 East Main Street RTN MAIL: CITY: RICHMOND STATE: VA ZIP: 23219-0000 R/A STATUS: 5 ENTITY AUTHORIZ EFF DATE: 04/29/11 LOC: 216 RICHMOND CITY YEAR FEES PENALTY INTEREST BALANCE 14 50.00 (50.00 COMMAND: ......

4AÛ

06,014

CISJMA

1 54 LLCM3240 MICROFILM INQUIRY 08:37:41

LLC ID: T030840 - 5 LLC STATUS: 00 ACTIVE
LLC NAME: Benchmark Receivables Management, LLC

COURT LOCALITY: 216 RICHMOND CITY

MICROFILM NO DOCUMENT TYPE DATE PAGES
11 04 21 0057 LLRA > LLC REGISTERED 04/29/11 480
06 05 06 1312 LLNC > NEW LLC 05/23/06 9

COMMAND: .....

4 AÛ

## COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

AT RICHMOND, APRIL 21, 2014

The State Corporation Commission has found the application for a certificate of cancellation submitted on behalf of

## Benchmark Receivables Management, LLC

to comply with the requirements of law, and confirms payment of all required fees. Therefore, it is ORDERED that this

### CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION

be issued and admitted to record with the application for cancellation in the Office of the Clerk of the Commission, effective April 21, 2014.

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

V

Judith Williams Jagdmann Commissioner



## COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

# APPLICATION FOR A CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION OF A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY REGISTERED TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN VIRGINIA

(1)

The undersigned, on behalf of the foreign limited liability company set forth below, pursuant to § 13,1-1056 of the Code of Virginia, hereby makes this application for a certificate of cancellation and states as follows:

1	The name of the limited liability company is				
••	BENCHMARK RECEIDABLES MALAGEMENT, CCC				
2.					
3.	The identification number issued by the Commission to the limited liability company is 1030840 - S				
4.	[Only mark this box if the statement is true]:				
	The limited liability company was a party to a statutory merger permitted by the laws of the state or othe jurisdiction under whose laws it was organized and it was not the survivor of that merger.				
5.	The limited liability company revokes the authority of its registered agent to accept service on its behalf ar appoints the Clerk of the Commission as its agent for service of process in any proceeding based on a caus of action arising during the time it was registered to transact business in Virginia.				
6. <b>2</b>	The mailing address to which the Commission may mail a copy of any process served on the Clerk of the Commission as agent for the limited liability company is  900 DEIIC Rd. Str 700, PMB 319 MALEHAGA 30067				
	The limited liability company is not transacting business in Virginia, surrenders its registration to transacting business in Virginia, and commits to notify the Clerk of the Commission in the future of any change in it mailing address.				
Si	gned on behalf of the limited liability company by:  (signature of authorized person)  (title)				
D/	AUIO MAULDIN 417/14				
_					
<del>-</del> —	TO 308 40 - 5         770 - 988 - 04 24           (limited liability company's SCC ID No.)         (telephone number (optional))				
	IMPORTANT: See Instructions for signing requirements.				

Personal Information, such as a social security number, should NOT be included in a business entity document submitted to the Office of the Clerk for filing with the Commission. For more information, see Notice Regarding Personal Identifiable Information at <a href="https://www.scc.virglnia.gov/clk/index.aspx">www.scc.virglnia.gov/clk/index.aspx</a>.

### REVIEW THE INSTRUCTIONS THAT FOLLOW BEFORE SUBMITTING THIS FORM.

Provide a name and mailing address to which co (If left blank, it will be sent to the address on a c			
DAVID MAYLDIN - BEACH	markle f	ecereptes	Mat. U.C
2900 DELIC R. Str. 700 (mailing address)	, PMB319	MARIAHA	GA 3-057
(mailing address)			